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News

The Best Lawyers in America 2016: Sixteen 
Groom Attorneys Listed

Groom Law Group has once again been ranked a tier one firm in 
the District of Columbia for Employee Benefits Law with the 
most listed lawyers in our field in Washington, DC. The firm is 
also ranked national tier one for ERISA Litigation.

Congratulations to the following sixteen lawyers from Groom who were recently 
selected by their peers for inclusion in The Best Lawyers in America® 2016.

Employee Benefits Law

 Jon Breyfogle

 Doug Ell

 Jenny Eller

 Gary Ford

 Tom Gigot

 Lars Golumbic

 Ted Groom

 David Kaleda

 Ian Lanoff

 David Levine

 Lou Mazawey

 David Powell

 Steve Saxon

 Ted Scallet

 Andrée St. Martin

ERISA Litigation

 Gary Ford

ATTORNEYS & PROFESSIONALS

Jon Breyfogle
jbreyfogle@groom.com
202-861-6641
Douglas W. Ell
dell@groom.com
202-861-6623
Jennifer Eller
jeller@groom.com
202-861-6604
Lars Golumbic
lgolumbic@groom.com
202-861-6615
David Levine
dlevine@groom.com
202-861-5436
Louis T. Mazawey
lmazawey@groom.com
202-861-6608
Michael Prame
mprame@groom.com
202-861-6633
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SERVICES

 Executive Compensation 
Programs

Employers & Sponsors
 Fiduciary & Plan Governance
 Retirement Programs
 Health & Welfare Programs
 Employer & Sponsor Litigation

Litigation
 Health Services Litigation
 Retirement Services Litigation
 Plan Services & Providers
 Investment of Plan Assets

Retirement Services
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 Tom Gigot

 Lars Golumbic

 Michael Prame

 Ted Scallet

Government Relations Law

 Ted Groom

Tax Law

 Ted Groom

 Lou Mazawey

Employment Law – Management

 Ian Lanof


